
From:  Craig Bullock <craig.bullock@lacity.org>

Sent time:  10/12/2020 04:04:51 PM

To:  Planning CPC <cpc@lacity.org>

Cc:  
Samantha Millman <smillman@millcoinv.com>; Vince Bertoni <vince.bertoni@lacity.org>; Kevin Keller <kevin.keller@lacity.org>; Lisa Webber
<lisa.webber@lacity.org>; Luciralia Ibarra <luciralia.ibarra@lacity.org>; Mindy Nguyen <Mindy.Nguyen@lacity.org>

Subject:  Hollywood Center

Attachments:  Letter - Hollywood Center Project (2) (2).jpg    
 

Please see the attached for the City Planning Commission's consideration at the Thursday, October 15th, meeting regarding
Hollywood Center.

Thank you!

-- 

  CRAIG BULLOCK
  Planning Director
  Office of Councilmember Mitch O'Farrell, 13th District
  200 N. Spring Street Rm 480  Los Angeles, CA 90012     
  (213) 473-7013 | craig.bullock@lacity.org

   

 

http://s.wisestamp.com/links?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.cd13.com&sn=d2lsbGlhbS5heWFsYUBsYWNpdHkub3Jn
https://maps.google.com/?q=200+N.+Spring+Street+Rm+480+%C2%A0Los+Angeles,+CA+90012&entry=gmail&source=g
tel:(213)%20473-7013
mailto:marisol.salguero@lacity.org
https://www.facebook.com/CouncilmemberMitchOFarrell
http://s.wisestamp.com/links?url=https%3A%2F%2Ftwitter.com%2FMitchOFarrell&sn=d2lsbGlhbS5heWFsYUBsYWNpdHkub3Jn
http://s.wisestamp.com/links?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.instagram.com%2Fmitchofarrell&sn=d2lsbGlhbS5heWFsYUBsYWNpdHkub3Jn
http://www.youtube.com/channel/UCsQz6C1Ud6xzGXf18_t6pvQ
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